

ECOMIDEN, S.L.

Pol. Can Roses C/Ciclisme, nº 5
08191 RUBI (Barcelona)
C.I.F.: B-61164430
Tel. : 93-5885699 5882975



ALCAZAR MARTINEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER
MC SAN MARTIN PDA 36-37
08020 BARCELONA
BARCELONA
ESPAÑA

N.I.F. 46054527V

FACTURA	
Fecha	Número
26/02/2022	22001888

Cliente	08270
---------	-------

Pag.1/2

ALCAZAR MARTINEZ FRANCISCO JAVII

Referencia	
------------	--

Código	Descripción	Unidades	Kilos	Precio	Importe
Nº 2205658 Fecha: 21/02/2022					
00019	POLLO +1,9	KG	5,00	71,55	2,1600
00603	PECHUGA POLLO GRANEL	KG	8,00	8,80	5,4000
Total alb.:					202,07
Nº 2205678 Fecha: 22/02/2022					
00019	POLLO +1,9	KG	1,00	13,20	2,1600
00402	GALLINA REPRODUCTORA	KG	1,00	3,49	2,7000
00481	CODORNICES x 9 U	UN	1,00		11,3700
00603	PECHUGA POLLO GRANEL	KG	5,00	5,54	5,4000
00632	HAMB. ZANAHORIA 2KG PADESA	UN	1,00		13,1500
00701	PECHUGA PAVO CAJA 2kg	KG	1,00	2,00	7,1000
00710	ESTOFADO PAVO	KG	1,00	2,00	5,6000
00712	BLANQUETA PAVO	KG	1,00	2,00	2,8000
00724	PAVO AL AJILLO MATACHIN	KG	1,00	3,19	6,9500
00764	NUGGETS	UN	1,00		6,5000
00802	SALCHICHA PADESA 2KG	UN	1,00		13,6500
00813	HAMB. CALABACIN 2KG PADESA	UN	1,00		13,4000
00823	HAMB. POLLO/QUESO PADESA 2KG	UN	1,00		13,4000
Total alb.:					192,49
Nº 2205835 Fecha: 22/02/2022					
00019	POLLO +1,9	KG	5,00	70,60	2,1600
Total alb.:					152,50
Nº 2205883 Fecha: 23/02/2022					
00019	POLLO +1,9	KG	3,00	41,60	2,1600
00417	POLLO RUBIO	KG	3,00	9,85	3,2500
00603	PECHUGA POLLO GRANEL	KG	10,00	10,00	5,4000
00616	MUSLOS POLLO GRANEL	KG	2,00	3,14	2,6000
00710	ESTOFADO PAVO	KG	1,00	2,00	5,6000
Total alb.:					195,23
Nº 2205990 Fecha: 24/02/2022					
00019	POLLO +1,9	KG	6,00	82,00	2,1600
00417	POLLO RUBIO	KG	3,00	10,00	3,2500

ECOMIDEN, S.L.

Pol. Can Roses C/Ciclisme, nº 5
08191 RUBI (Barcelona)
C.I.F.: B-61164430
Tel. : 93-5885699 5882975



ALCAZAR MARTINEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER
MC SAN MARTIN PDA 36-37
08020 BARCELONA
BARCELONA
ESPAÑA

N.I.F. 46054527V

FACTURA	
Fecha	Número
26/02/2022	22001888

Cliente	08270
---------	-------

Pag.2/2

ALCAZAR MARTINEZ FRANCISCO JAVII

Referencia	
------------	--

Código	Descripción	Unidades	Kilos	Precio	Importe
00473	PICANTON x 8 U.	UN	1,00	19,3200	19,32
00481	CODORNICES x 9 U	UN	1,00	11,3700	11,37
00603	PECHUGA POLLO GRANEL	KG	10,00	5,4000	65,88
00710	ESTOFADO PAVO	KG	1,00	5,6000	11,20
00764	NUGGETS	UN	1,00	6,5000	6,50
00802	SALCHICHA PADESA 2KG	UN	1,00	13,6500	13,65
00809	CROQUETAS JAMON 2 KG	UN	1,00	12,9000	12,90
00810	HAMB. ESPINACAS 2KG PADESA	UN	1,00	13,4000	13,40
00812	HAMB. POLLO-PAVO 2KG PADESA	UN	1,00	13,3000	13,30
00813	HAMB. CALABACIN 2KG PADESA	UN	1,00	13,4000	13,40
00824	HAMBURGUESA CONEJO 10 UNI	UN	1,00	9,3500	9,35
00886	ALBONDIGAS	UN	2,00	9,8500	19,70
Total alb.:					419,59
Nº 2206206 Fecha: 25/02/2022					
00019	POLLO +1,9	KG	6,00	2,1600	175,82
00603	PECHUGA POLLO GRANEL	KG	8,00	5,4000	51,84
00616	MUSLOS POLLO GRANEL	KG	2,00	2,6000	7,88
00712	BLANQUETA PAVO	KG	1,00	2,8000	5,60
00802	SALCHICHA PADESA 2KG	UN	1,00	13,6500	13,65
00823	HAMB. POLLO/QUESO PADESA 2KG	UN	1,00	13,4000	13,40
Total alb.:					268,19
Nº 2206384 Fecha: 26/02/2022					
00019	POLLO +1,9	KG	8,00	2,1600	256,61
00402	GALLINA REPRODUCTORA	KG	1,00	2,7000	8,10
00481	CODORNICES x 9 U	UN	1,00	11,3700	11,37
00603	PECHUGA POLLO GRANEL	KG	6,00	5,4000	32,40
00616	MUSLOS POLLO GRANEL	KG	3,00	2,6000	7,83
00701	PECHUGA PAVO CAJA 2kg	KG	1,00	7,1000	14,20
00710	ESTOFADO PAVO	KG	1,00	5,6000	11,20
00724	PAVO AL AJILLO MATACHIN	KG	1,00	6,9500	25,37
00764	NUGGETS	UN	1,00	6,5000	6,50
00802	SALCHICHA PADESA 2KG	UN	2,00	13,6500	27,30
00823	HAMB. POLLO/QUESO PADESA 2KG	UN	1,00	13,4000	13,40
Total alb.:					414,28

Total Bruto	Base Imponible	I.V.A.	R. EQU.	TOTAL FACTURA
1.844,35	1.844,35	10,00%	184,44	2.054,61

Nº Cuenta ECOMIDEN: IBAN ES29 2100 0450 740200080564

Vencimientos:

26/02/2022 2.054,61